Lap Detail by Rider Page: 1

6/28/2020 1:53:27 PM
Event: June 28, 2020 Bike Classes

O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
10 Shefchik, Luke, B Bike 9 17 6
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:15:54 00:15:54 11.32
00:33:59 00:18:05 9.95
00:47:41 00:13:42 13.14
01:00:19 00:12:38 14.25
01:14:15 00:13:56 12.92
01:26:43 00:12:28 14.44
01:39:34 00:12:51 14.01
01:52:49 00:13:15 13.58
02:06:41 00:13:52 12.98
Averages: 00:14:05 12.95
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
22 Pagel, Deegan, C Bike 9 10 1
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:15:12 00:15:12 11.84
00:28:24 00:13:12 13.64
00:41:13 00:12:49 14.04
00:54:29 00:13:16 13.57
01:07:58 00:13:29 13.35
01:20:50 00:12:52 13.99
01:33:41 00:12:51 14.01
01:47:02 00:13:21 13.48
01:59:04 00:12:02 14.96
Averages: 00:13:14 13.65
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
25 Falk, Jayden, C Bike 3 50 17
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:25:25 00:25:25 7.08
00:52:21 00:26:56 6.68
01:17:27 00:25:06 7.17
Averages: 00:25:49 6.98

© Copyright 2003 Event Scoring System 06/28/20 13:53:28



Lap Detail by Rider

Event: June 28, 2020 Bike Classes

Page: 2
6/28/2020 1:53:28 PM

O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
27 Lenz, Connor, +30 Bike 2 53 5
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:26:02 00:26:02 6.91
00:50:38 00:24:36 7.32
Averages: 00:25:19 7.12
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
30 Perouteka, Thomas, 16 A Bike 10 6 2
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:11:55 00:11:55 15.1
00:24:40 00:12:45 14.12
00:37:39 00:12:59 13.86
00:50:40 00:13:01 13.83
01:03:28 00:12:48 14.06
01:16:06 00:12:38 14.25
01:28:59 00:12:53 13.97
01:41:16 00:12:17 14.65
01:53:46 00:12:30 14.4
02:06:50 00:13:04 13.78
Averages: 00:12:41 14.20
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
39 Hernke, Bill, +50 Bike 6 37 3
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:16:00 00:16:00 11.25
00:30:56 00:14:56 12.05
00:46:16 00:15:20 11.74
01:00:51 00:14:35 12.34
01:14:25 00:13:34 13.27
01:29:16 00:14:51 12.12
Averages: 00:14:53 12.13
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
41 Johnson, Craig, +30 Bike 9 21 2
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
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Lap Detail by Rider Page: 3

6/28/2020 1:53:28 PM
Event: June 28, 2020 Bike Classes

00:16:13 00:16:13 111
00:31:43 00:15:30 11.61
00:48:40 00:16:57 10.62
01:02:52 00:14:12 12.68
01:16:25 00:13:33 13.28
01:30:24 00:13:59 12.87
01:44:54 00:14:30 1241
01:58:16 00:13:22 13.47
02:11:32 00:13:16 13.57
Averages: 00:14:37 12.40
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
42 Wolf, Silas, C Bike 5 47 14
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:23:14 00:23:14 7.75
00:55:12 00:31:58 5.63
01:20:45 00:25:33 7.05
01:45:38 00:24:53 7.23
02:05:29 00:19:51 9.07
Averages: 00:25:06 7.35
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
48 Wolf, Sam, A Bike 9 13 6
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:15:14 00:15:14 11.82
00:28:59 00:13:45 13.09
00:42:38 00:13:39 13.19
00:56:33 00:13:55 12.93
01:10:12 00:13:39 13.19
01:23:24 00:13:12 13.64
01:36:13 00:12:49 14.04
01:48:49 00:12:36 14.29
02:01:42 00:12:53 13.97
Averages: 00:13:31 13.35
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
58 Jazwiecki, Pete, A Bike 10 2 1
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
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Lap Detail by Rider Page: 4

6/28/2020 1:53:28 PM
Event: June 28, 2020 Bike Classes

00:11:42 00:11:42 15.38
00:24:10 00:12:28 14.44
00:36:18 00:12:08 14.84
00:48:20 00:12:02 14.96
01:00:17 00:11:57 15.06
01:12:24 00:12:07 14.86
01:24:17 00:11:53 15.15
01:38:00 00:13:43 13.12
01:49:56 00:11:56 15.08
02:01:11 00:11:15 16
Averages: 00:12:07 14.89
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
59 Baranczyk, Riley, B Bike 10 3 1
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:11:48 00:11:48 15.25
00:23:53 00:12:05 14.9
00:35:59 00:12:06 14.88
00:48:22 00:12:23 14.54
01:00:50 00:12:28 14.44
01:13:02 00:12:12 14.75
01:25:19 00:12:17 14.65
01:37:31 00:12:12 14.75
01:49:19 00:11:48 15.25
02:01:21 00:12:02 14.96
Averages: 00:12:08 14.84
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
67 Lemke, Brittany, C Bike 5 45 12
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:20:17 00:20:17 8.87
00:38:37 00:18:20 9.82
00:59:33 00:20:56 8.6
01:17:32 00:17:59 10.01
01:37:54 00:20:22 8.84
Averages: 00:19:35 9.23
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Lap Detail by Rider

Event: June 28, 2020 Bike Classes

Page: 5
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O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
75 Pelc, George, A Bike 10 8 4
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:14:36 00:14:36 12.33
00:27:39 00:13:03 13.79
00:40:59 00:13:20 135
00:56:39 00:15:40 11.49
01:09:12 00:12:33 14.34
01:22:33 00:13:21 13.48
01:34:53 00:12:20 14.59
01:47:21 00:12:28 14.44
01:59:23 00:12:02 14.96
02:12:09 00:12:46 141
Averages: 00:13:13 13.70
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
81 Garland, Brad, +50 Bike 7 32 2
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:15:56 00:15:56 11.3
00:29:32 00:13:36 13.24
00:43:33 00:14:01 12.84
00:57:49 00:14:16 12.62
01:11:36 00:13:47 13.06
01:25:11 00:13:35 13.25
01:38:28 00:13:17 13.55
Averages: 00:14:04 12.84
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
91 Ryder, Patrick, +50 Bike 6 43 9
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:19:02 00:19:02 9.46
00:35:51 00:16:49 10.7
00:51:46 00:15:55 11.31
01:06:51 00:15:05 11.93
01:26:39 00:19:48 9.09
01:42:14 00:15:35 11.55
Averages: 00:17:02 10.67
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Lap Detail by Rider Page: 6
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Event: June 28, 2020 Bike Classes

O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
95 Emme, Pete, +50 Bike 7 31 1
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:15:04 00:15:04 11.95
00:29:57 00:14:53 12.09
00:44:46 00:14:49 12.15
01:00:06 00:15:20 11.74
01:13:01 00:12:55 13.94
01:25:51 00:12:50 14.03
01:38:08 00:12:17 14.65
Averages: 00:14:01 12.94
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
101 Thill, Nathan, C Bike 8 28 7
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:17:10 00:17:10 10.49
00:31:18 00:14:08 12.74
00:46:03 00:14:45 12.2
01:03:04 00:17:01 10.58
01:19:55 00:16:51 10.68
01:35:02 00:15:07 11.91
01:50:07 00:15:05 11.93
02:05:07 00:15:00 12
Averages: 00:15:38 11.57
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
113 Spangers, Michael, C Bike 7 35 10
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:17:14 00:17:14 10.44
00:31:57 00:14:43 12.23
00:47:00 00:15:03 11.96
01:02:30 00:15:30 11.61
01:20:16 00:17:46 10.13
01:46:31 00:26:15 6.86
02:08:40 00:22:09 8.13
Averages: 00:18:23 10.19
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Lap Detail by Rider Page: 7
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Event: June 28, 2020 Bike Classes

O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
124 VanDeHei, Kadin, C Bike 8 22 4
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:17:13 00:17:13 10.45
00:31:10 00:13:57 12.9
00:45:04 00:13:54 12.95
01:00:20 00:15:16 11.79
01:14:03 00:13:43 13.12
01:28:36 00:14:33 12.37
01:43:16 00:14:40 12.27
01:57:15 00:13:59 12.87
Averages: 00:14:39 12.34
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
144 Peronto, Bob, +50 Bike 6 38 4
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:16:15 00:16:15 11.08
00:32:29 00:16:14 11.09
00:47:28 00:14:59 12.01
01:03:33 00:16:05 11.19
01:17:24 00:13:51 13
01:30:57 00:13:33 13.28
Averages: 00:15:10 11.94
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
179 Cook, Chris, C Bike 9 20 3
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:15:10 00:15:10 11.87
00:29:53 00:14:43 12.23
00:43:42 00:13:49 13.03
00:57:48 00:14:06 12.77
01:14:22 00:16:34 10.87
01:28:13 00:13:51 13
01:42:12 00:13:59 12.87
01:55:53 00:13:41 13.15
02:09:21 00:13:28 13.37
Averages: 00:14:22 12.57
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Lap Detail by Rider Page: 8
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Event: June 28, 2020 Bike Classes

O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
202 True, Peter, +40 Bike 7 33 5
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:20:33 00:20:33 8.76
00:39:21 00:18:48 9.57
00:57:04 00:17:43 10.16
01:13:50 00:16:46 10.74
01:30:15 00:16:25 10.96
01:44:59 00:14:44 12.22
01:59:40 00:14:41 12.26
Averages: 00:17:06 10.67
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
203 Winterbottom, Jimi, A Bike 10 7 3
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:14:20 00:14:20 12.56
00:26:43 00:12:23 14.54
00:39:41 00:12:58 13.88
00:52:42 00:13:01 13.83
01:05:20 00:12:38 14.25
01:17:53 00:12:33 14.34
01:30:35 00:12:42 14.17
01:43:36 00:13:01 13.83
01:56:17 00:12:41 14.19
02:08:57 00:12:40 14.21
Averages: 00:12:54 13.98
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
210 Rivera, Jose, C Bike 1 54 18
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:14:09 01:08:09 2.64
Averages: 00:14:09 2.64
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
243 Mc Keefry, Kory, +40 Bike 2 52 7
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
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Lap Detail by Rider Page: 9

6/28/2020 1:53:28 PM
Event: June 28, 2020 Bike Classes

00:18:08 00:18:08 9.93
00:36:07 00:17:59 10.01
Averages: 00:18:04 9.97
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
301 Prosser, Tom, +40 Bike 8 30 4
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:18:17 00:18:17 9.85
00:36:49 00:18:32 9.71
00:53:02 00:16:13 111
01:08:17 00:15:15 11.8
01:24:09 00:15:52 11.34
01:38:56 00:14:47 12.18
01:53:31 00:14:35 12.34
02:08:13 00:14:42 12.24
Averages: 00:16:02 11.32
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
309 Platner, Jordan, C Bike 5 46 13
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:39:13 00:39:13 4.59
01:04:49 00:25:36 7.03
01:23:27 00:18:38 9.66
01:42:44 00:19:17 9.33
02:01:52 00:19:08 941
Averages: 00:24:22 8.00
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
313 Ehmling, Erik, C Bike 8 25 5
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:16:17 00:16:17 11.05
00:31:20 00:15:03 11.96
00:45:21 00:14:01 12.84
01:01:24 00:16:03 11.21
01:16:15 00:14:51 12.12
01:31:33 00:15:18 11.76
01:48:55 00:17:22 10.36
02:03:04 00:14:09 12.72

© Copyright 2003 Event Scoring System 06/28/20 13:53:28



Lap Detail by Rider Page: 10
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Event: June 28, 2020 Bike Classes

Averages: 00:15:23 11.75
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
315 Tretow, Randy, +40 Bike 6 44 6
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:24:01 00:24:01 7.49
00:44:49 00:20:48 8.65
01:05:28 00:20:39 8.72
01:26:19 00:20:51 8.63
01:46:26 00:20:07 8.95
02:06:13 00:19:47 9.1
Averages: 00:21:02 8.59
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
336 Allcox, Ben, B Bike 9 11 4
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:16:18 00:16:18 11.04
00:31:45 00:15:27 11.65
00:44:49 00:13:04 13.78
00:57:17 00:12:28 14.44
01:10:28 00:13:11 13.65
01:22:36 00:12:08 14.84
01:35:28 00:12:52 13.99
01:48:32 00:13:04 13.78
02:00:59 00:12:27 14.46
Averages: 00:13:27 13.51
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
407 Schnell, Jeremy, C Bike 8 29 8
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:18:43 00:18:43 9.62
00:34:20 00:15:37 11.53
00:51:12 00:16:52 10.67
01:06:05 00:14:53 12.09
01:23:45 00:17:40 10.19
01:38:49 00:15:04 11.95
01:53:13 00:14:24 125
02:07:05 00:13:52 12.98
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Lap Detail by Rider Page: 11
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Event: June 28, 2020 Bike Classes

Averages: 00:15:53 11.44
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
414 Pickett, Andy, C Bike 7 36 11
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:21:51 00:21:51 8.24
00:40:07 00:18:16 9.85
01:11:21 00:31:14 5.76
01:27:22 00:16:01 11.24
01:42:06 00:14:44 12.22
01:56:08 00:14:02 12.83
02:11:09 00:15:01 11.99
Averages: 00:18:44 10.30
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
417 Niemeier, Daniel, B Bike 10 4 2
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:13:22 00:13:22 13.47
00:27:13 00:13:51 13
00:39:33 00:12:20 14.59
00:51:44 00:12:11 14.77
01:03:50 00:12:06 14.88
01:16:10 00:12:20 14.59
01:28:20 00:12:10 14.79
01:40:29 00:12:09 14.81
01:52:38 00:12:09 14.81
02:04:31 00:11:53 15.15
Averages: 00:12:27 14.49
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
427 Schmidt, David, +30 Bike 10 1 1
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:11:45 00:11:45 15.32
00:24:15 00:12:30 14.4
00:36:12 00:11:57 15.06
00:48:24 00:12:12 14.75
01:00:16 00:11:52 15.17
01:12:12 00:11:56 15.08
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01:24:08 00:11:56 15.08
01:36:46 00:12:38 14.25
01:48:52 00:12:06 14.88
02:00:21 00:11:29 15.67
Averages: 00:12:02 14.97
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
430 Ciha, John, +50 Bike 6 42 8
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:17:14 00:17:14 10.44
00:34:32 00:17:18 10.4
00:51:59 00:17:27 10.32
01:09:01 00:17:02 10.57
01:25:58 00:16:57 10.62
01:42:09 00:16:11 11.12
Averages: 00:17:02 10.58
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
459 Schroeder, Corey, +50 Bike 6 39 5
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:14:22 00:14:22 12.53
00:31:49 00:17:27 10.32
00:47:53 00:16:04 11.2
01:03:05 00:15:12 11.84
01:17:48 00:14:43 12.23
01:32:04 00:14:16 12.62
Averages: 00:15:21 11.79
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
470 Haczynski, Rich, +40 Bike 8 23 3
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:17:06 00:17:06 10.53
00:33:18 00:16:12 11.11
00:47:26 00:14:08 12.74
01:01:50 00:14:24 125
01:16:34 00:14:44 12.22
01:30:54 00:14:20 12.56
01:45:30 00:14:36 12.33
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Event: June 28, 2020 Bike Classes

01:59:55 00:14:25 12.49
Averages: 00:14:59 12.06
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
504 Haefemeyer, Justin, C Bike 9 19 2
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:17:56 00:17:56 10.04
00:32:03 00:14:07 12.75
00:45:56 00:13:53 12.97
01:00:08 00:14:12 12.68
01:13:58 00:13:50 13.01
01:27:38 00:13:40 13.17
01:41:17 00:13:39 13.19
01:55:08 00:13:51 13
02:08:01 00:12:53 13.97
Averages: 00:14:13 12.75
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
523 Holter, Jacob, B Bike 10 5 3
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:15:39 00:15:39 115
00:27:55 00:12:16 14.67
00:40:19 00:12:24 14.52
00:52:29 00:12:10 14.79
01:04:26 00:11:57 15.06
01:16:29 00:12:03 14.94
01:29:09 00:12:40 14.21
01:40:57 00:11:48 15.25
01:52:51 00:11:54 15.13
02:05:13 00:12:22 14.56
Averages: 00:12:31 14.46
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
529 Furey, Luke, B Bike 8 27 8
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:19:59 00:19:59 9.01
00:36:30 00:16:31 10.9
00:52:02 00:15:32 11.59
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01:08:44 00:16:42 10.78
01:23:06 00:14:22 12.53
01:37:10 00:14:04 12.8
01:51:05 00:13:55 12.93
02:04:57 00:13:52 12.98
Averages: 00:15:37 11.69
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
605 Dollhopf, Ethan, +30 Bike 3 51 4
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:18:15 00:18:15 9.86
00:34:37 00:16:22 11
01:25:54 00:51:17 3.51
Averages: 00:28:38 8.12
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
614 Havlovitz, Trenton, C Bike 3 49 16
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:19:10 00:19:10 9.39
00:36:48 00:17:38 10.21
00:55:31 00:18:43 9.62
Averages: 00:18:30 9.74
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
616 Baryenbruch, Dylan, B Bike 9 18 7
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:17:02 00:17:02 10.57
00:30:35 00:13:33 13.28
00:44:35 00:14:00 12.86
00:58:30 00:13:55 12.93
01:12:49 00:14:19 12.57
01:26:38 00:13:49 13.03
01:40:14 00:13:36 13.24
01:54:20 00:14:06 12.77
02:07:35 00:13:15 13.58
Averages: 00:14:11 12.76
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O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
701 Herrmann, George, C Bike 7 34 9
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:21:27 00:21:27 8.39
00:38:49 00:17:22 10.36
00:55:22 00:16:33 10.88
01:11:52 00:16:30 10.91
01:28:43 00:16:51 10.68
01:46:22 00:17:39 10.2
02:01:27 00:15:05 11.93
Averages: 00:17:21 10.48
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
705 Herrmann, Hayden, C Bike 4 48 15
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:19:07 00:19:07 9.42
00:39:03 00:19:56 9.03
00:56:37 00:17:34 10.25
01:11:49 00:15:12 11.84
Averages: 00:17:57 10.14
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
707 Finnel, Dan, +50 Bike 6 40 6
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:17:22 00:17:22 10.36
00:33:59 00:16:37 10.83
00:52:35 00:18:36 9.68
01:07:03 00:14:28 12.44
01:20:53 00:13:50 13.01
01:34:46 00:13:53 12.97
Averages: 00:15:48 11.55
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
742 Mika, Ryan, B Bike 9 14 5
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:16:34 00:16:34 10.87
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00:31:27 00:14:53 12.09
00:46:31 00:15:04 11.95
01:01:52 00:15:21 11.73
01:14:09 00:12:17 14.65
01:26:16 00:12:07 14.86
01:38:13 00:11:57 15.06
01:50:19 00:12:06 14.88
02:02:37 00:12:18 14.63
Averages: 00:13:37 13.41
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
748 Driscoll, Joel, +30 Bike 8 24 3
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:17:27 00:17:27 10.32
00:35:22 00:17:55 10.05
00:52:44 00:17:22 10.36
01:07:04 00:14:20 12.56
01:21:21 00:14:17 12.6
01:34:50 00:13:29 13.35
01:48:13 00:13:23 13.45
02:01:40 00:13:27 13.38
Averages: 00:15:12 12.01
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
767 Gauthier, Phil, +40 Bike 9 9 1
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:15:57 00:15:57 11.29
00:31:03 00:15:06 11.92
00:43:30 00:12:27 14.46
00:55:59 00:12:29 14.42
01:08:39 00:12:40 14.21
01:21:30 00:12:51 14.01
01:33:34 00:12:04 14.92
01:45:37 00:12:03 14.94
01:58:20 00:12:43 14.15
Averages: 00:13:09 13.81
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O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
860 Ciha, Sam, A Bike 9 15 7
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:14:43 00:14:43 12.23
00:29:51 00:15:08 11.89
00:44:44 00:14:53 12.09
00:59:48 00:15:04 11.95
01:14:27 00:14:39 12.29
01:26:59 00:12:32 14.36
01:39:42 00:12:43 14.15
01:52:35 00:12:53 13.97
02:05:13 00:12:38 14.25
Averages: 00:13:55 13.02
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
901 OBrien, Jake, C Bike 8 26 6
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:18:34 00:18:34 9.69
00:34:01 00:15:27 11.65
00:50:10 00:16:09 11.15
01:04:36 00:14:26 12.47
01:19:01 00:14:25 12.49
01:35:14 00:16:13 11.1
01:49:42 00:14:28 12.44
02:04:48 00:15:06 11.92
Averages: 00:15:36 11.61
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
911 Sahs, Randal, +50 Bike 6 41 7
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:18:49 00:18:49 9.57
00:34:55 00:16:06 11.18
00:50:05 00:15:10 11.87
01:05:41 00:15:36 11.54
01:21:33 00:15:52 11.34
01:36:18 00:14:45 12.2
Averages: 00:16:03 11.28
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O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
921 Tiedt, Ryan, A Bike 9 12 5
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:13:31 00:13:31 13.32
00:27:00 00:13:29 13.35
00:41:03 00:14:03 12.81
00:54:17 00:13:14 13.6
01:08:16 00:13:59 12.87
01:21:46 00:13:30 13.33
01:34:58 00:13:12 13.64
01:48:09 00:13:11 13.65
02:01:03 00:12:54 13.95
Averages: 00:13:27 13.39
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
990 Mullen, Jim, +40 Bike 9 16 2
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:15:15 00:15:15 11.8
00:30:22 00:15:07 11.91
00:45:51 00:15:29 11.63
01:01:02 00:15:11 11.86
01:14:05 00:13:03 13.79
01:27:13 00:13:08 13.71
01:40:18 00:13:05 13.76
01:53:14 00:12:56 13.92
02:06:03 00:12:49 14.04
Averages: 00:14:00 12.94
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